
Partdrawing for  HM1203C - BreekhamerPartdrawing for  HM1203C - BreekhamerPartdrawing for  HM1203C - BreekhamerPartdrawing for  HM1203C - Breekhamer

1



Partdrawing for  HM1203C - BreekhamerPartdrawing for  HM1203C - BreekhamerPartdrawing for  HM1203C - BreekhamerPartdrawing for  HM1203C - Breekhamer

2

Nr. Part nr. Name

001 424165-8 Stootrubber Hm1213

002 233973-4 Borgring 26

003 267386-7 Sluitring 30

004 450894-7 Beitelblokkeerkap Hm1213C

005 262147-0 Rubber Ring 30

006 324987-5 Vergrendelring

007 450895-5 Ontgrendelkap

008 310279-8 Gereedschapklem Hm1213/14C

009 346015-6 Veergeleider

010 234086-4 Drukveer 56

011 961232-3 Borgring Wr-45 Hr5001C

012 450893-9 Huls Voor Vergrendelring

013 324969-7 Koppelring

014 324988-3 Blokkeerring

015 922243-3 Inbusbout M5X25mm

016 450903-2 Huisafdekkap HM1203C

017 233970-0 Borgring 35

018 158858-2 Cilinder Compleet

019 922456-6 Inbusbout Hr5210C

020 213720-9 O-Ring 67 Hr2400

021 262148-8 Rubber Ring 39

022 267387-5 Sluitring 39

023 213079-4 O-Ring 35,5

024 324985-9 Beitelhouder Hm1213/14C

025 213980-3 X-Ring 21 Hr4511C

026 213431-6 Fluoride Ring 28 Hr5001C

027 213394-6 O Ring 23 Hr5001C

028 324990-6 Slagstuk Hm1213C

029 324993-0 Kraagbus

030 262149-6 Rubber Ring 24

031 324993-0 Kraagbus

032 324991-4 Zwevende Zuiger Hm1203/13C P

032-1 326002-1 Zwevende Zuiger Hm1203/13C A

033 213499-2 O-Ring 31,5 Hm1213/14C

034 213581-7 O-Ring 44

035 450889-0 Klepgeleider, Eenrichtings-

036 331848-2 Cilinder 40 Hm1203/13C P

036-1 331925-0 Cilinder 40 Hm1203/13C A

037 268121-6 Pin 12 Hr5211C

038 213499-2 O-Ring 31,5 Hm1213/14C

039 450961-8 Zuiger Hm1213/14C

040 213149-9 O-Ring 35

041 450890-5 Drijfstang

056 450899-7 Krukashuis Kap

057 911133-5 Schroef 4X18

058 443127-7 Filter Hm1111/1213/1317C



Partdrawing for  HM1203C - BreekhamerPartdrawing for  HM1203C - BreekhamerPartdrawing for  HM1203C - BreekhamerPartdrawing for  HM1203C - Breekhamer

3

Nr. Part nr. Name

059 450898-9 Vuldop

060 424166-6 Afdichtring

062 318364-1 Krukashuis HM1203C

063 266482-8 Schroef, Knops, M6X40

064 419008-7 Passtuk Hr4010C

065 423366-5 Vibratieplaat Hr5210C

066 324994-8 Krukas

067 211424-7 Kogellager 6206Llu

068 226691-1 Tandwiel Hm1213C

069 267398-0 Sluitring 12

070 424167-4 Afdichtring

071 158859-0 Tandwielhuis Cpl Hm1213C

072 213231-4 Keerring 10 Hr4500C

073 331596-3 Bus 12 Hr4500C

074 211249-9 Kogellager 6302Llu

075 267397-2 Sluitring 15

076 240003-4 Waaier 80Mm Da4031

077 517818-7 Anker 220-240V Hm1213C

078 681642-5 Isolatiering

079 210059-1 Kogellager hoog T LM004 P

079-1 211289-7 Kogellager 6000Ddw Hm1213C A

080 450900-8 Opvulplaat

081 266095-5 Tapschroef Pt 5X55 Hr5001C A

082 636303-2 Veld 220-240V Hr5210C

083 450904-0 Motorhuis Hm1213C

084 638447-4 KOOLBORSTELHOUDER HR5210C P

084-1 632D00-2 Koolborstelhouder Hr5210C A

085 194412-8 Koolborstel Set Cb-171 P

085-1 195844-2 Koolborstel Set Cb-175 A

086 450901-6 Achterdeksel Hm1213C

087 266041-8 Tapschroef 5X25 A

088 265995-6 Tapschroef 4X18 P

089 266192-7 TAPSCHROEF 4X14 2704 P

089-1 266300-0 Tapschroef 4X18Mm

089-2 265678-8 Parker 4x18mm HM1203C

090 631869-7 Controller HM1203C

091 638650-7 Draadboom

092 419010-0 Lens Hr4010C

099 232209-8 Bladveer Hm0860C

100 450891-3 Blokkeerelement Tbv Hendel

101 866622-4 Naamplaat HM1203C

101-1 814S44-6 Naamplaat HM1203C

102 266041-8 Tapschroef 5X25 A

103 450897-1 Schuifknop HM1203C

106 450907-4 Handgreep HM1203C

107 263027-3 Rubber Pen 4 Hm0860C



Partdrawing for  HM1203C - BreekhamerPartdrawing for  HM1203C - BreekhamerPartdrawing for  HM1203C - BreekhamerPartdrawing for  HM1203C - Breekhamer

4

Nr. Part nr. Name

108 651423-1 Schakelaar 3706

109 423379-6 Sponsrubber Afdichting

110 654531-7 Kroonsteen Rp0910

111 682560-0 Kabeltule 10

112 695123-3 Netsnoer 2X1.50 4.0Mtr A

113 687169-3 Trekontlaster Hp1621

114 265995-6 Tapschroef 4X18 P

115 450908-2 Handgreep Deksel

116 265995-6 Tapschroef 4X18 P

117 265439-6 Zeskantbout M8X150

118 417002-3 Handgreep Opvulbus

119 318505-9 Handgreepklem 82A Hm1202C A

120 951166-8 Spanstift 5-24

121 318506-7 Handgreepklem 82B Hm1202C A

122 417003-1 Zijhandgreep A

123 417002-3 Handgreep Opvulbus

124 252640-2 Knop M8 Hm1213/14C

125 267164-5 Platte Ring 15 Bo6031

127 135269-8 Zijhandgreep D voor breken

128 801Y75-0 Label trp HM1203C #


